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March
 ACP Meeting attendees
21
 Members 
2
 Guest 
*
The Dim Dim information was of limited value as no attendee’s names appeared on the attendance record produced by Dim Dim, therefore, we cannot verify attendance via Dim Dim for this meeting.
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“Plan for what is difficult.”
Sun Tzu
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acp Association of Contingency planners - 
Providing a powerful network for the advancement of the industry and the development of business continuity professionals.
Volume 1, Issue 4
April
 2010
) (
Quote of the Month
“There are risks and costs to a programme of action...but they are far less than the long ranging costs of comfortable inaction.”
John F Kennedy
) (
North Texas
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RESOURCES
Disaster Recovery Journal- Winter 2010 Issue- Digital
http://www.drjournal-digital.com/drjournal/2010winter#pg1
MAY
May 11 - 13
CPM 2010 WEST
Las Vegas, NV
Tel: (800)517-8966
Fax: (703)876-5101
Email: 
cpminfo@1105media.com
www.CPMConferences.com
May 13
Disaster Preparedness Summit
Miami, FL
www.nationaldisastersummit.org
 
) (
PRESIDENT
John Rowe
469.220.8603
john1.rowe@Citi.com
TREASURER
Jerry Knight
214.589.2920
jknight@comerica.com
VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Mark Weidner
214.576.1204
mark.weidner@vertexna.com
DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION
Veronica Hernandez
817.699.7025
v
erhernandez@firstam.com
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC RELATIONS/WEB MASTER
Mark Armour
972.526.6064
mark.armour@bankofamerica.com
DIRECTOR OF MEMBERSHIP
Ray Abide
817-699-4375
rabide@firstam.com
DIRECTOR OF PROGRAMS
Michael Carver 
972-409-4756
michael.carver@cmc.com
 
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS
Susan Guinn
469-220-8604
susan.Guinn@citi.com
DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION
Mary Crea
214.616.3613
maryc2@airmail.net
) (
2010 Chapter Officers
) (
Fall World 2010 San Diego, CA
The World's #1 Conference Dedicated to Business Continuity
September 19 - 22, 2010 in San Diego, California
Sheraton San Diego Hotel and Marina
1380 Harbor Island Drive
San Diego, CA 92101-1092
877-734-2726 Refer to Booking #20716
Attendees are responsible for making their own hotel reservations by calling 877-734-2726. Refer to Booking #20716. Ask for DRJ’s special room rate. 
Visit www.drj.com for information on government rooms.
)[image: ] (
UPCOMING MEETING
Date:
 
4/6
/2010
Subject:
March
 ACP Membership meeting
Speaker
 1
:
 
Bob Harper
Affiliation:
 
Texas Baptist Men Disaster Relief
Location:
 
H5CoLo
2712 Park Central,
Dallas
, Texas 75251
Time: 
12:00pm CST
Synopsis
: 
Welcome
President’s Comments
Old Business
New Business
Presentation topic:
 
“Common Misconceptions in the Business Continuity Industry”
Presented by 
Bob Harper of the Texas Baptist Men Disaster Relief
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